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THE DELTA KAPPA GAMMA SOCIETY INTERNATIONAL

2016-2018 ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD

*President Carolyn H. Pittman *Southwest Patricia Park
30424 Bandy Rd Regional Director | 45-708 Kolokio Place
Little Rock, AR 72223-9741 Kaneohe, HI 96744
Telephone: 501-580-9299 Telephone: 808-358-6170
carolyn.pittman@yahoo.com patannpark@aol.com
*First Barbara Whiting Immediate Past Dr. Lyn Babb Schmid

Vice President

4100 Shenandoah Lane
Plymouth, MN 55446
Telephone: 763-550-1213
Cell Phone: 612-790-1434
whitings@att.net

President

1455 Hammock Way
Lancaster, PA 17601
Telephone: 717-299-9511
mschmid@redrose.net

*Second
Vice President

Becky Sadowski

416 E Lafayette #302
Jackson, TN 38301
Telephone: 901-603-4994
beckysadowski@hotmail.com

Member-at-Large
(2014-2018)

Dr. Hanna Fowler

2317 Mesena Rd.
Thomson, GA 30824
Telephone: 706-986-9645
hwf11849@gmail.com

*Executive Sandra Smith Bull Member-at-Large June M. Bowers
Director P.O. Box 1589 (2016-2020) 2518 Barada Street
Austin, TX 78767-1589 Falls City, NE 68355
Telephone: 512-478-5748 x 102 Telephone: 402-245-0648
Telephone: 888-762-4685 x 102 bowersjunem@yahoo.com
sandrab@dkg.org
*Europe Bjarg Nakling Area Representative | Joan Wolfe

Regional Director

Markallen 39

1368 Stabekk

Norway

Telephone: +47 90689978
Bjorg.nakling@gmail.com

(Canada)

120 Maxwell Court
London, ON N5X 173
Canada

Telephone: 519-455-7981
wolfeden@sympatico.ca

*Northeast
Regional Director

Carol Hughes

P.O. Box 1055, 605 N. 3" St
Roanoke, IL 61561
Telephone: 309-231-7370
chughes@mtco.com

Area Representative
(Latin America)

Flor M. Perez

P.O. box 6617-1000

San Jose

Costa Rica

Telephone: 506-8397-6472
Florpe2001@gmail.com

*Northwest
Regional Director

Dr. Rhonda R. Anderson
3502 S. Genevieve Ave.
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
Telephone: 605-371-1406
anderrho@aol.com

Parliamentarian

Dr. Gwen Simmons

867 Castleberry Court
Vass, NC 28394
Telephone: 910-245-2580
simmonsgs@earthlink.net

*Southeast
Regional Director

Linda Navorska

812 Ventura Ct.

Florence, SC 29506
Telephone: 843-368-4986
navorska.aes1315@gmail.com

Society
Headquarters:

PO Box 1589
Austin, TX 78767-1589
Telephone: 512-478-5748

Toll-Free (U.S. & Canada): 1-888-762-4685

Fax: 512-478-3961

Updated August 3, 2016

* The International Officers
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	  Regional Director

